Levy’sSOLUL CAFE

Bunn Crossing - Bunn, NC
019-729-0744

Dinners (entrée and two small sides)

Pork Barbeque 15.95
Turkey Barbeque 16.95
Pork Ribs 17.95
Fried Pork Chops (2) 16.95
Rotisserie Chicken(1/2) 15.95
2 pc Fish
-Whiting 15.95
-Cathish 17.95
Jumbo Shrimp (1/2 1b) 17.95

Si - vary dai

French Fries

Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

Green Beans

Collard Greens

7 Cheese Mac and Cheese

Kid’s Meal (Under 12) or
Senior Meal (Over 60)
*These have smaller portions *
Choice of 1 Rib or 1-pc Fish with
choice of | side and hushpuppies 7.50

Home Made Desserts 3.50

Sandwiches/Snac

Fried Fish (w/tomato, lettuce, tartar sauce

-Whiting
~-Catfish

Snack Pork Chop (w/ sauce & bread)
Snack Chicken 1/2 (w/sauce & bread)

Pork Barbeque w/slaw

small
4.25
4.25
8.25
4.25
4.25
5.50

Turkey Barbeque w/slaw

large
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
10.85

Drinks

Iced Tea (20 oz)
Lemonade (20 oz)
Bottled Water

Coke Products (Bottle)
Coke Products (Can)

Food so good your tongue will slap your brains out!
Ask us about our catering!

2.65
2.65
2.50
2.75
1.75

8.50
9.50

7.50
715
6.50
7.00



