Levy's SOUL CAFÉ

Bunn Crossing - Bunn, NC 919-729-0744

Dinners (entrée and two small sides)		Sandwiches/Snacks	
Pork Barbeque	15.95	Fried Fish (w/tomato, lettuce, tartar sauce	8.50
Turkey Barbeque	16.95	-Whiting -Catfish	9.50
Pork Ribs	17.95	Snack Pork Chop (w/ sauce & bread)	7.50
Fried Pork Chops (2)	16.95	Snack Chicken 1/2 (w/sauce & bread)	7.75
Rotisserie Chicken (1/2)	15.95	Pork Barbeque w/slaw	6.50
2 pc Fish -Whiting -Catfish	15.95 17.95	Turkey Barbeque w/slaw	7.00
Jumbo Shrimp (1/2 lb)	17.95		

Sides (may vary daily)	small	large
French Fries	4.25	8.25
Potato Salad	4.25	8.25
Cole Slaw	8.25	8.25
Green Beans	4.25	8.25
Collard Greens	4.25	8.25
7 Cheese Mac and Cheese	5.50	10.85

Kid's Meal (Under 12) or Senior Meal (Over 60)

These have smaller portions
Choice of 1 Rib or 1-pc Fish with
choice of 1 side and hushpuppies 7.50

Home Made Desserts 3.50

Drinks

Iced Tea (20 oz)	2.65
Lemonade (20 oz)	2.65
Bottled Water	2.50
Coke Products (Bottle)	2.75
Coke Products (Can)	1.75

Food so good your tongue will slap your brains out!

Ask us about our catering!